
Applicazio

ni Auto

RENAU

LT

RENAULT 

CLIO II 

(BB_, 

CB_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 

(B/CB0C)

1998/09 - 

2005/05

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7J 700

1.4 

(B/CB0C)

1998/09 - 

2005/05

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 634

1.4 

(B/CB0C)

1998/09 - 

2005/05

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 780

https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-renault-motori-1-4.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-renault-motori-1-4.html


RENAULT 

KANGOO 

(KC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 (KC0C, 

KC0H, 

KC0B, 

KC0M)

1997/08 - 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 634

1.4 (KC0C, 

KC0H, 

KC0B, 

KC0M)

1997/08 - 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7J 701

1.4 (KC0C, 

KC0H, 

KC0B, 

KC0M)

1997/08 - 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 780



1.4 (KC0C, 

KC0H, 

KC0B, 

KC0M)

1997/08 - 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7J 700

1.4 (KC0C, 

KC0H, 

KC0B, 

KC0M)

1997/08 - 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 635

RENAULT 

KANGOO 

Express 

(FC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 (FC0C, 

FC0B, 

FC0H, 

FC0M)

1997/08 - 

2008/06

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7J 700



1.4 (FC0C, 

FC0B, 

FC0H, 

FC0M)

1997/08 - 

2008/06

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 780

1.4 (FC0C, 

FC0B, 

FC0H, 

FC0M)

1997/08 - 

2008/06

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7J 701

1.4 (FC0C, 

FC0B, 

FC0H, 

FC0M)

1997/08 - 

2008/06

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 635

1.4 (FC0C, 

FC0B, 

FC0H, 

FC0M)

1997/08 - 

2008/06

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 634



RENAULT 

MEGANE 

I (BA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 e 

(BA0E, 

BA0V)

1996/01 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 626

1.4 e 

(BA0E, 

BA0V)

1996/01 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 764

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.4 (LA0E, 

LA0V)

1996/09 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 626

1.4 (LA0E, 

LA0V)

1996/09 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 764

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

I 

Grandtou

r (KA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 e 

(KA0V)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 626


